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VDOT District Bicycle and Pedestrian Coordinators 
 

 

Bristol District 

Blake Ailor, AICP 

870 Bonham Road 
Bristol, VA 24201  
(276) 696-3282 
Blake.Ailor@vdot.virginia.gov 

 

Culpeper District 

Charles C. Proctor III 

1601 Orange Road 

Culpeper, VA 22701 

(540) 829-7558 

Charles.Proctor@vdot.virginia.gov 

 

Fredericksburg District 

Stephen Haynes 

87 Deacon Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405  
(540) 899-4260 
Stephen.Haynes@vdot.virginia.gov 

 

Hampton Roads District 

Eric Stringfield 

1700 N. Main Street 
Suffolk, VA 23434  
(757) 925-2481 
Eric.Stringfield@vdot.virginia.gov 

 

Lynchburg District 

Rick Youngblood 

4219 Campbell Avenue 

Lynchburg, VA 24501 

(434) 856-8331 

Rick.Youngblood@vdot.virginia.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Northern Virginia District 

Heidi Mitter 

4975 Alliance Drive 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

(703) 259-2753 

Heidi.Mitter@vdot.virginia.gov 

 

Richmond District 

Desmond Smallwood 

2430 Pine Forest Drive 

Colonial Heights, VA 23824 

(804) 524-6077 

Desmond.Smallwood@vdot.virginia.gov 

 

Salem District 

Michael Gray 

731 Harrison Avenue 
Salem, VA 24153 
(540) 375-3565 
Michael.Gray@vdot.virginia.gov 

 

Staunton District 

Terry R. Short, Jr. 

811 Commerce Road 
Staunton, VA 24401 
(540) 332-9057 
Terry.ShortJr@vdot.virginia.gov 
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